
 

 

How do I anaesthetise my…? Anaesthesia and co-existing diseases Schedule with       

Aurora Zoff & Stefania Scarabelli 

Session 1 

Tuesday 11th July  -                Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 14th July   -                Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

Session 2 

Tuesday 18th July  -               Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 21st July   -               Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

Session 3  

Tuesday 25th July  -               Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 28th July   -               Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

Session 4  

Tuesday 1st August  -              Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 4th August  -              Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

 

Session 5  

Tuesday 8th August  -               Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 11th August  -               Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

 

Session 6  

Tuesday 15th August  -                Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Friday 18th August  -                Access to second webinar recording and end of week quiz 

 

You will have access to the online discussion forum from Tuesday 11th July  – Friday 1st September 


